PISTO
N
 A
SSEM
BLIES
179
Compound information

MAX
“A”
15° to 25°
Chamfer
Ra: 4 to 12 µin
ØD1
H9
ød1
h9
ØD2
h9
+.008/-.000
PISTON APPLICATION
ØD1 ØD2 ød1 L1 L2 SEAL C/S EXPANDERMFP PART NUMBER
TOLERANCE h9 h9 +.008/-.000
PT12-02000	 2.000	 1.999	 1.567	 .165	 .156	 .104	 OR-222
PT12-02500	 2.500	 2.499	 2.067	 .165	 .156	 .104	 OR-226
PT12-02750	 2.750	 2.749	 2.317	 .165	 .156	 .104	 OR-228
PT12-03000	 3.000	 2.999	 2.567	 .165	 .156	 .104	 OR-230
PT13-03250	 3.250	 3.249	 2.640	 .248	 .238	 .138	 OR-334
PT13-03500	 3.500	 3.499	 2.890	 .248	 .238	 .138	 OR-336
PT13-04000	 4.000	 3.999	 3.390	 .248	 .238	 .138	 OR-340
PT13-04250	 4.250	 4.249	 3.640	 .248	 .238	 .138	 OR-342
PT13-04500	 4.500	 4.499	 3.890	 .248	 .238	 .138	 OR-344
PT13-05000	 5.000	 4.999	 4.390	 .248	 .238	 .138	 OR-348
PT14-05500	 5.500	 5.499	 4.673	 .319	 .305	 .193	 OR-426
PT14-06000	 6.000	 5.999	 5.173	 .319	 .305	 .193	 OR-430
PT14-06500	 6.500	 6.499	 5.673	 .319	 .305	 .193	 OR-434
PT14-07000	 7.000	 6.999	 6.173	 .319	 .305	 .193	 OR-437
PT14-07500	 7.500	 7.499	 6.673	 .319	 .305	 .193	 OR-439
PT14-08000	 8.000	 7.999	 7.173	 .319	 .305	 .193	 OR-441
PT14-09500	 9.500	 9.499	 8.673	 .319	 .305	 .193	 OR-446
PT14-10000	 10.000	 9.999	 9.173	 .319	 .305	 .193	 OR-447
A product of MFP Seals.